OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY

and they won't mind sharing this beautiful 15 wooded
acres with pond. Cosy two level cedar home offers 3/4
b/rms Ig screened summer rm, sm: conservatory, huge
garage w/shop, and FREE you cut heat! Located near
Speyside, only $299,000. Gladys Scott, Sales Rep. 838-
0198.

INGLEWOOD CENTURY
JUST WAITING FOR YOUR ANTIQUES...

This quaint 2 bedroom home on large lot, features
wood floors, original trim, gorgeous tin ceilings. Walk to
library, tennis, arena, community centre. Jean Coop-

er,Sales Rep. 519-927-3534.
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Inside and out this 3 bedroom

*206,000.
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FABULOUS PROPERTY

JOHNSTON&DANIEL

LIMITED -REALTOR
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28 ACRES ALTO
30° X 100" HTD W/SHOP

Pretty acreage some mature maple bush, about 10 ac;
clear. Lge home features 3/4 b/rms, huge loft studio,
potential for more rooms, 2 1/2 baths, finished base-
ment, balcony, professional workshop. Asking $399,000.
Open to offers. Gladys Scott, Sales Rep. 838-0198.
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VILLAGE CHARM AT ITS BEST

Enjoy lazy evenings on veranda...perennial gardens and
long views. 3 bdrm, 1 1/2 baths, large country kitchen
with family room w. walkout to patio and pool w. great
deck. Super garage with stairs to loft ready to finish,

located in Inglewood, $264,900. Jean Cooper, Sales
‘Rep. 519-927-3534.

Sales
Hepresenlative®

SOLD

Realty Inc.

or
874-3057

(Toll Free)

*169,900.

Come Out Of The
Clover and View

Family Home

14386 CREDITVIEW RD.
Cheltenham, Ontario

838-3830

GREAT BUNGALOW
ROCKWOOD

Custom built well maintained on Ige village lot, Ige dine

in oak kitchen 2 1/2 baths whirlpool tub, high eff: heat

pump, full a/c beautifully finished basement, many

extras, walk to churches & stores. MOVE IN CONDITION.

33256000. waiting for your offer! Gladys Scoft, Sales Rep.
-0198.
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INGLEWOOD
$239,900.00

Barn beams and new pine floors have been added to
this home to give rustic charm. Large master bedroom.
Newly reno. bathroom with whirlpool tub. Family room
and Florida Room off kitchen to enjoy your morning cof-
fee. Double lot and mature trees. Call Jean Cooper,
Sales Rep. 519-927-3534.

This Lovely

boasts many extras including new
windows, central air and completely
renovated bathroom. The extra
large lot allows for magnificent gar-
dens & privacy. To see it is to love
it. See it with me today. Carol
Wood* 873-3377 or 873-0792.
CW92-019

Carol Wood
Sales Rep.*

873-0792

Fran Whiting
Sales Rep.*

853-2514

This 4 bedroom family home sits on
a lovely 75" x 150' lot & backs onto
a stream & conservation area.
Reasonable at $169,900. Call Fran
Whiting* at 853-2514 or 873-3377.
92-031
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